A
M
P
H
E
N
O
L

Series A B C D E F G H I J
PowerLok™ 3POS Right Angle Assembly Plug 300A 101.80 118.80 30.80 118.80 60.00 92.80 54.20 109.50 137.85 R83.80
 Ordering Information - Receptacle
7 8
PL                 00                  X                  -                  300                  -                 10                  D10                  -                  2
Product Tyle Connector Type Key Current & HVIL
Terimination
Size
PowerLok™
G2
00 1POS Receptacle
X Orange 300 300A W/O HVIL 180 Degree Busbar Lug D+Stud Size
Y Black 301 300A W HVIL   M+Stud Size
U Yellow 500 500A W/O HVIL   PM+Stud Size
V Green 501 500A W HVIL
W Red
T Blue
Series Key
180 Degree Busbar Lug (1POS)
Termination & HVIL Desciption Part Number Termination & HVIL Desciption Part Number
300A
X
M6
With HVIL
PL00X-301-10M6-2 AC-HA010668
M6
W/O HVIL
PL00X-300-10M6-2 AC-HA010632
Y PL00Y-301-10M6-2 AC-HA010669 PL00Y-300-10M6-2 AC-HA010633
U PL00U-301-10M6-2 AC-HA010670 PL00U-300-10M6-2 AC-HA010634
V PL00V-301-10M6-2 AC-HA010671 PL00V-300-10M6-2 AC-HA010635
W PL00W-301-10M6-2 AC-HA010672 PL00W-300-10M6-2 AC-HA010636
T PL00T-301-10M6-2 AC-HA010673 PL00T-300-10M6-2 AC-HA010637
X
M8
With HVIL
PL00X-301-10M8-2 AC-HA010674
M8
W/O HVIL
PL00X-300-10M8-2 AC-HA010638
Y PL00Y-301-10M8-2 AC-HA010675 PL00Y-300-10M8-2 AC-HA010639
U PL00U-301-10M8-2 AC-HA010676 PL00U-300-10M8-2 AC-HA010640
V PL00V-301-10M8-2 AC-HA010677 PL00V-300-10M8-2 AC-HA010641
W PL00W-301-10M8-2 AC-HA010678 PL00W-300-10M8-2 AC-HA010642
T PL00T-301-10M8-2 AC-HA010679 PL00T-300-10M8-2 AC-HA010643
X
D6
With HVIL
PL00X-301-10D6-2 AC-HA010686
D6
W/O HVIL
PL00X-300-10D6-2 AC-HA010650
Y PL00Y-301-10D6-2 AC-HA010687 PL00Y-300-10D6-2 AC-HA010651
U PL00U-301-10D6-2 AC-HA010688 PL00U-300-10D6-2 AC-HA010652
V PL00V-301-10D6-2 AC-HA010689 PL00V-300-10D6-2 AC-HA010653
W PL00W-301-10D6-2 AC-HA010690 PL00W-300-10D6-2 AC-HA010654
T PL00T-301-10D6-2 AC-HA010691 PL00T-300-10D6-2 AC-HA010655
X
D8
With HVIL
PL00X-301-10D8-2 AC-HA010692
D8
W/O HVIL
PL00X-300-10D8-2 AC-HA010656
Y PL00Y-301-10D8-2 AC-HA010693 PL00Y-300-10D8-2 AC-HA010657
U PL00U-301-10D8-2 AC-HA010694 PL00U-300-10D8-2 AC-HA010658
V PL00V-301-10D8-2 AC-HA010695 PL00V-300-10D8-2 AC-HA010659
W PL00W-301-10D8-2 AC-HA010696 PL00W-300-10D8-2 AC-HA010660
T PL00T-301-10D8-2 AC-HA010697 PL00T-300-10D8-2 AC-HA010661
X
D10
With HVIL
PL00X-301-10D10-2 AC-HA010698
D10
W/O HVIL
PL00X-300-10D10-2 AC-HA010662

Product
Tyle
Connector Type Key Current & HVIL Terimination Type
Terimination
Size
PowerLok™
G2
00 1POS Receptacle
X Orange 500 500A W/O HVIL 90 90 Degree Busbar Lug D+Stud Size
Y Black 501 500A W HVIL     M+Stud Size
U Yellow
V Green
W Red
T Blue
Series Key
90 Degree Busbar Lug (1POS)
Termination & HVIL Desciption Part Number Termination & HVIL Desciption Part Number
500A
X
M8
With HVIL
PL00X-501-90M8-2 AC-HA014541
M8
W/O HVIL
PL00X-500-90M8-2 AC-HA014517
Y PL00Y-501-90M8-2 AC-HA014542 PL00Y-500-90M8-2 AC-HA014518
U PL00U-501-90M8-2 AC-HA014543 PL00U-500-90M8-2 AC-HA014519
V PL00V-501-90M8-2 AC-HA014544 PL00V-500-90M8-2 AC-HA014520
W PL00W-501-90M8-2 AC-HA014545 PL00W-500-90M8-2 AC-HA014521
T PL00T-501-90M8-2 AC-HA014546 PL00T-500-90M8-2 AC-HA014522
X
M10
With HVIL
PL00X-501-90M10-2 AC-HA014547
M10
W/O HVIL
PL00X-500-90M10-2 AC-HA014523
Y PL00Y-501-90M10-2 AC-HA014548 PL00Y-500-90M10-2 AC-HA014524
U PL00U-501-90M10-2 AC-HA014549 PL00U-500-90M10-2 AC-HA014525
V PL00V-501-90M10-2 AC-HA014550 PL00V-500-90M10-2 AC-HA014526
W PL00W-501-90M10-2 AC-HA014551 PL00W-500-90M10-2 AC-HA014527
T PL00T-501-90M10-2 AC-HA014552 PL00T-500-90M10-2 AC-HA014528
X
D8
With HVIL
PL00X-501-90D8-2 AC-HA014553
D8
W/O HVIL
PL00X-500-90D8-2 AC-HA014529
Y PL00Y-501-90D8-2 AC-HA014554 PL00Y-500-90D8-2 AC-HA014530
U PL00U-501-90D8-2 AC-HA014555 PL00U-500-90D8-2 AC-HA014531
V PL00V-501-90D8-2 AC-HA014556 PL00V-500-90D8-2 AC-HA014532
W PL00W-501-90D8-2 AC-HA014557 PL00W-500-90D8-2 AC-HA014533
T PL00T-501-90D8-2 AC-HA014558 PL00T-500-90D8-2 AC-HA014534
X
D10
With HVIL
PL00X-501-90D10-2 AC-HA014559
D10
W/O HVIL
PL00X-500-90D10-2 AC-HA014535
Y PL00Y-501-90D10-2 AC-HA014560 PL00Y-500-90D10-2 AC-HA014536
U PL00U-501-90D10-2 AC-HA014561 PL00U-500-90D10-2 AC-HA014537
V PL00V-501-90D10-2 AC-HA014562 PL00V-500-90D10-2 AC-HA014538
W PL00W-501-90D10-2 AC-HA014563 PL00W-500-90D10-2 AC-HA014539
T PL00T-501-90D10-2 AC-HA014564 PL00T-500-90D10-2 AC-HA014540
PowerLok™ G2 2POS Receptacle (180 Degree Busbar Lug)
PL                 082                  X                  -                  300                  -                 10                  D10                  -                  2

V Green
10
 Ordering Information - Receptacle
PowerLok™ G2 2POS Receptacle (Thread Pin)
PL                 082                  X                  -                  300                  -                 20                  D10                  -                  2
Product
Tyle
Connector Type Key Current & HVIL Terimination Type
Terimination
Size
PowerLok™
G2
082 2 POS Receptacle
X Orange 300 300A W/O HVIL 20 Thread Pin D+Stud Size
Y Black 301 300A W HVIL     M+Stud Size
U Yellow         PM+Stud Size
V Green
Series Key
Thread Pin (2POS)
Termination & HVIL Desciption Part Number Termination & HVIL Desciption Part Number
300A
X
M6
With HVIL
PL082X-301-20M6-2 AC-HA015859
M6
W/O HVIL
PL082X-300-20M6-2 AC-HA015853
Y PL082Y-301-20M6-2 AC-HA015860 PL082Y-300-20M6-2 AC-HA015854
U PL082U-301-20M6-2 AC-HA016529 PL082U-300-20M6-2 AC-HA016523
V PL082V-301-20M6-2 AC-HA016530 PL082V-300-20M6-2 AC-HA016524
X
M8
With HVIL
PL082X-301-20M8-2 AC-HA015861
M8
W/O HVIL
PL082X-300-20M8-2 AC-HA015855
Y PL082Y-301-20M8-2 AC-HA015862 PL082Y-300-20M8-2 AC-HA015856
U PL082U-301-20M8-2 AC-HA016531 PL082U-300-20M8-2 AC-HA016525
V PL082V-301-20M8-2 AC-HA016532 PL082V-300-20M8-2 AC-HA016526
X
M10
With HVIL
PL082X-301-20M10-2 AC-HA015863
M10
W/O HVIL
PL082X-300-20M10-2 AC-HA015857
Y PL082Y-301-20M10-2 AC-HA015864 PL082Y-300-20M10-2 AC-HA015858
U PL082U-301-20M10-2 AC-HA016533 PL082U-300-20M10-2 AC-HA016527
V PL082V-301-20M10-2 AC-HA016534 PL082V-300-20M10-2 AC-HA016528
12 11
PowerLok™ G2 3POS Receptacle (180 Degree Busbar Lug))
PL                 083                  X                  -                  300                  -                 10                  D10                  -                  2
Product Tyle Connector Type Key Current & HVIL Terimination Type Terimination Size
PowerLok™ G2 083 3 POS Receptacle
X Orange 300 300A W/O HVIL 10 180 Degree Busbar Lug) D+Stud Size
Y Black 301 300A W HVIL     M+Stud Size
            PM+Stud Size
Series Key
180 Degree Busbar Lug (3POS)
Termination & HVIL Desciption Part Number Termination & HVIL Desciption Part Number
300A
X M6
With HVIL
PL083X-301-10M6-2 AC-HA011060 M6
W/O HVIL
PL083X-300-10M6-2 AC-HA011048
Y PL083Y-301-10M6-2 AC-HA011061 PL083Y-300-10M6-2 AC-HA011049
X M8
With HVIL
PL083X-301-10M8-2 AC-HA011062 M8
W/O HVIL
PL083X-300-10M8-2 AC-HA011050
Y PL083Y-301-10M8-2 AC-HA011063 PL083Y-300-10M8-2 AC-HA011051
X D6
With HVIL
PL083X-301-10D6-2 AC-HA011066 D6

PowerLok™ G2 1POS Plug
PL                 18                  X                  -                  300                  -                 70                  -                  2                 -                  5
Product Tyle Connector Type Key Current & HVIL
Accepted Cable Size
(mm²)
Current
Rating (A)
PowerLok™ G2
18 Plug Connector, Straight, Shield X Orange 300
301
300A W/O HVIL
300A W HVIL
50 200
28 Plug Connector, Right Angle, Shield Y Black 70 250
    U Yellow
500
501
500A W/O HVIL
500A W HVIL
70 250
    V Green 95 300
    W Red 120 400
    T Blue
Series Key
18: Plug Connector, Straight, Shield (1POS)
Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number
300A
X
50mm²
With HVIL
PL18X-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010818
50mm²
W/O HVIL
PL18X-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010794
Y PL18Y-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010819 PL18Y-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010795
U PL18U-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010820 PL18U-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010796
V PL18V-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010821 PL18V-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010797
W PL18W-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010822 PL18W-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010798
T PL18T-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010823 PL18T-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010799
X
70mm²
With HVIL
PL18X-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010824
70mm²
W/O HVIL
PL18X-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010800
Y PL18Y-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010825 PL18Y-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010801
U PL18U-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010826 PL18U-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010802
V PL18V-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010827 PL18V-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010803
W PL18W-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010828 PL18W-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010804
T PL18T-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010829 PL18T-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010805
500A
X
70mm²
With HVIL
PL18X-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012924
70mm²
W/O HVIL
PL18X-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012918
Y PL18Y-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012925 PL18Y-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012919
U PL18U-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012926 PL18U-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012920
V PL18V-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012927 PL18V-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012921
W PL18W-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012928 PL18W-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012922
T PL18T-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012929 PL18T-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012923
X
95mm²
with HVIL
PL18X-501-95-2-5 AC-HA011921
95mm²
W/O  HVIL
PL18X-500-95-2-5 AC-HA011927
Y PL18Y-501-95-2-5 AC-HA011922 PL18Y-500-95-2-5 AC-HA011928
U PL18U-501-95-2-5 AC-HA011923 PL18U-500-95-2-5 AC-HA011929

W PL18W-501-120-2-5 AC-HA011937 PL18W-500-120-2-5 AC-HA011943
T PL18T-501-120-2-5 AC-HA011938 PL18T-500-120-2-5 AC-HA011944
 Ordering Information - Plug
PowerLok™ G2 1POS Plug
14 13
Series Key
28: Plug Connector, Right Angle Shield (1POS)
Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number
300A
X
50mm²
With HVIL
PL28X-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010914
50mm²
W/O HVIL
PL28X-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010890
Y PL28Y-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010915 PL28Y-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010891
U PL28U-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010916 PL28U-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010892
V PL28V-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010917 PL28V-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010893
W PL28W-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010918 PL28W-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010894
T PL28T-301-50-2-5 AC-HA010919 PL28T-300-50-2-5 AC-HA010895
X
70mm²
With HVIL
PL28X-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010920
70mm²
W/O HVIL
PL28X-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010896
Y PL28Y-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010921 PL28Y-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010897
U PL28U-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010922 PL28U-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010898
V PL28V-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010923 PL28V-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010899
W PL28W-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010924 PL28W-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010900
T PL28T-301-70-2-5 AC-HA010925 PL28T-300-70-2-5 AC-HA010901
500A
X
70mm²
With HVIL
PL28X-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012906
70mm²
W/O HVIL
PL28X-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012912
Y PL28Y-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012907 PL28Y-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012913
U PL28U-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012908 PL28U-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012914
V PL28V-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012909 PL28V-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012915
W PL28W-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012910 PL28W-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012916
T PL28T-501-70-2-5 AC-HA012911 PL28T-500-70-2-5 AC-HA012917
X
95mm²
with HVIL
PL28X-501-95-2-5 AC-HA011945
95mm²
W/O  HVIL
PL28X-500-95-2-5 AC-HA011951
Y PL28Y-501-95-2-5 AC-HA011946 PL28Y-500-95-2-5 AC-HA011952
U PL28U-501-95-2-5 AC-HA011947 PL28U-500-95-2-5 AC-HA011953
V PL28V-501-95-2-5 AC-HA011948 PL28V-500-95-2-5 AC-HA011954
W PL28W-501-95-2-5 AC-HA011949 PL28W-500-95-2-5 AC-HA011955
T PL28T-501-95-2-5 AC-HA011950 PL28T-500-95-2-5 AC-HA011956
X
120mm²
with HVIL
PL28X-501-120-2-5 AC-HA011957
120mm²
W/O  HVIL
PL28X-500-120-2-5 AC-HA011963
Y PL28Y-501-120-2-5 AC-HA011958 PL28Y-500-120-2-5 AC-HA011964
U PL28U-501-120-2-5 AC-HA011959 PL28U-500-120-2-5 AC-HA011965
V PL28V-501-120-2-5 AC-HA011960 PL28V-500-120-2-5 AC-HA011966
W PL28W-501-120-2-5 AC-HA011961 PL28W-500-120-2-5 AC-HA011967
T PL28T-501-120-2-5 AC-HA011962 PL28T-500-120-2-5 AC-HA011968
PowerLok™ G2 1POS Plug (HVIL 90D)
PL                 19                  X                  -                  500                  -                 95                  -                  2                 -                  5
Product Tyle Connector Type Key Current & HVIL
Accepted
Cable Size
(mm²)
Current
Rating (A)
PowerLok™ G2
19 Plug Connector, Straight, Shield, HVIL 90D X Orange 500 500A W/O HVIL 70 250
29 Plug Connector, Right Angle, Shield, HVIL 90D Y Black 501 500A W HVIL 95 300
    U Yellow     120 400
    V Green
    W Red
    T Blue
Series Key
19: Plug Connector, Straight, shield, HVIL 90D
Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number
500A
X
70mm²
With HVIL
PL19X-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014595
70mm²
W/O HVIL
PL19X-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014577
Y PL19Y-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014596 PL19Y-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014578
U PL19U-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014597 PL19U-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014579
V PL19V-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014598 PL19V-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014580
W PL19W-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014599 PL19W-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014581
T PL19T-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014600 PL19T-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014582
X
95mm²
with HVIL
PL19X-501-95-2-5 AC-HA014583
95mm²
W/O  HVIL
PL19X-500-95-2-5 AC-HA014565
Y PL19Y-501-95-2-5 AC-HA014584 PL19Y-500-95-2-5 AC-HA014566
U PL19U-501-95-2-5 AC-HA014585 PL19U-500-95-2-5 AC-HA014567
V PL19V-501-95-2-5 AC-HA014586 PL19V-500-95-2-5 AC-HA014568
W PL19W-501-95-2-5 AC-HA014587 PL19W-500-95-2-5 AC-HA014569
T PL19T-501-95-2-5 AC-HA014588 PL19T-500-95-2-5 AC-HA014570
X
120mm²
with HVIL
PL19X-501-120-2-5 AC-HA014589
120mm²
W/O  HVIL
PL19X-500-120-2-5 AC-HA014571
Y PL19Y-501-120-2-5 AC-HA014590 PL19Y-500-120-2-5 AC-HA014572
U PL19U-501-120-2-5 AC-HA014591 PL19U-500-120-2-5 AC-HA014573
V PL19V-501-120-2-5 AC-HA014592 PL19V-500-120-2-5 AC-HA014574
W PL19W-501-120-2-5 AC-HA014593 PL19W-500-120-2-5 AC-HA014575
T PL19T-501-120-2-5 AC-HA014594 PL19T-500-120-2-5 AC-HA014576
Series Key
29: Plug Connector, Right Angle,shield, HVIL 90D
Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number
500A
X
70mm²
With HVIL
PL29X-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014631
70mm²
W/O HVIL
PL29X-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014613
Y PL29Y-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014632 PL29Y-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014614
U PL29U-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014633 PL29U-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014615
V PL29V-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014634 PL29V-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014616
W PL29W-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014635 PL29W-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014617
T PL29T-501-70-2-5 AC-HA014636 PL29T-500-70-2-5 AC-HA014618
X
95mm²

16 15
PL                 182                  X                  -                  300                  -                 70                  -                  2                 -                  5
Product Tyle Connector Type Key Current & HVIL
Accepted Cable
Size (mm²)
Current Rating
(A)
PowerLok™ G2
182 Plug Connector, Straight, Shield
X Orange 300 300A W/O HVIL 50 200
Y Black 301 300A W HVIL 70 250
282 Plug Connector, Right Angle, Shield
U Yellow
V Green
Series Key
182: Plug Connector, Straight, Shield (2POS)
Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number
300A
X
50mm²
With HVIL
PL182X-301-50-2-5 AC-HA011010
50mm²
W/O HVIL
PL182X-300-50-2-5 AC-HA011002
Y PL182Y-301-50-2-5 AC-HA011011 PL182Y-300-50-2-5 AC-HA011003
U PL182U-301-50-2-5 AC-HA016680 PL182U-300-50-2-5 AC-HA016672
V PL182V-301-50-2-5 AC-HA016681 PL182V-300-50-2-5 AC-HA016673
X
70mm²
With HVIL
PL182X-301-70-2-5 AC-HA011012
70mm²
W/O HVIL
PL182X-300-70-2-5 AC-HA011004
Y PL182Y-301-70-2-5 AC-HA011013 PL182Y-300-70-2-5 AC-HA011005
U PL182U-301-70-2-5 AC-HA016684 PL182U-300-70-2-5 AC-HA016676
V PL182V-301-70-2-5 AC-HA016685 PL182V-300-70-2-5 AC-HA016677
Series Key
282: Plug Connector, Right Angle Shield (2POS)
Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number
300A
X
50mm²
With HVIL
PL282X-301-50-2-5 AC-HA011042
50mm²
W/O HVIL
PL282X-300-50-2-5 AC-HA011034
Y PL282Y-301-50-2-5 AC-HA011043 PL282Y-300-50-2-5 AC-HA011035
U PL282U-301-50-2-5 AC-HA016696 PL282U-300-50-2-5 AC-HA016688
V PL282V-301-50-2-5 AC-HA016697 PL282V-300-50-2-5 AC-HA016689
X
70mm²
With HVIL
PL282X-301-70-2-5 AC-HA011044
70mm²
W/O HVIL
PL282X-300-70-2-5 AC-HA011036
Y PL282Y-301-70-2-5 AC-HA011045 PL282Y-300-70-2-5 AC-HA011037
U PL282U-301-70-2-5 AC-HA016700 PL282U-300-70-2-5 AC-HA016692
V PL282V-301-70-2-5 AC-HA016701 PL282V-300-70-2-5 AC-HA016693
PowerLok™ G2 3POS Plug
PL                 183                  X                  -                  300                  -                 70                  -                  2                 -                  5
Product Tyle Connector Type Key Current & HVIL
Accepted Cable
Size (mm²)
Current Rating
(A)
PowerLok™ G2
183 Plug Connector, Straight, Shield X Orange 300 300A W/O HVIL 50 200
283 Plug Connector, Right Angle, Shield Y Black 301 300A W HVIL 70 250
Series Key
183: Plug Connector, Straight, Shield (3POS)
Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number
300A
X 50mm²
With HVIL
PL183X-301-50-2-5 AC-HA011989 50mm²
W/O HVIL
PL183X-300-50-2-5 AC-HA011985
Y PL183Y-301-50-2-5 AC-HA011990 PL183Y-300-50-2-5 AC-HA011986
X 70mm²
With HVIL
PL183X-301-70-2-5 AC-HA011991 70mm²
W/O HVIL
PL183X-300-70-2-5 AC-HA011987
Y PL183Y-301-70-2-5 AC-HA011992 PL183Y-300-70-2-5 AC-HA011988
Series Key
283: Plug Connector, Right Angle Shield (3POS)
Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number Cable Size & HVIL Desciption Part Number
300A
X 50mm²
With HVIL
PL283X-301-50-2-5 AC-HA011997 50mm²
W/O HVIL
PL283X-300-50-2-5 AC-HA011993
Y PL283Y-301-50-2-5 AC-HA011998 PL283Y-300-50-2-5 AC-HA011994
X 70mm²
With HVIL
PL283X-301-70-2-5 AC-HA011999 70mm²
W/O HVIL
PL283X-300-70-2-5 AC-HA011995
Y PL283Y-301-70-2-5 AC-HA012000 PL283Y-300-70-2-5 AC-HA011996
16 15
The information contained in this data sheet is for
reference only
GEC/TPI provides the above product specifications for the standard
PowerLok™ G2 series of connectors to assist users in identifying the correct
product for the system to which the connectors may be applied.